
N# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 UAV Photogrammetry for Mapping Assist.Prof.Qubad Zeki 12/11/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

2 Vertical Datum Assist.Prof.Qubad Zeki 17/12/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

3 Mis-Phasing of Horizontal and Vertical alignment Mr.Mohammad Qadir 7/1/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

4 Pavement management System Mr.Mohammad Qadir 4/2/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

5 Site Plan Surveys Mr.Shamal M.Amin 3/12/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

6 Topographic Survey Mr.Shamal M.Amin 18/2/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

7 Hydrographic Surveying Mrs. Hana Chato 10/12/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

8 Remote Sensing Mrs. Hana Chato 1/4/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

9 Precise Agriculture by using Photogrammetry Mrs. Rozhan Hussei 8/4/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

10 GIS for environmental Problem Solving Mrs. Rozhan Hussei 6/5/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

11 GNSS applications in agriculture Mr. Rozh Ismael 26/11/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

12 GNSS in cadastral surveying Mr. Rozh Ismael 21/1/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

13 as built Survey Mr.Shamal Fatah 19/11/2020 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building

14 Deformation monitoring Mr.Shamal Fatah 14/1/2021 Thursday 15:00 #329 Main Building
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